Reg.
No.

710

1309
1217

212

1398
1107

1224

375
1267

1397

540

804

775

1264 .

389
1323

1325 .

1401
594

210
1417
1399
1392
1349
1391
1400

672

730
682
1173
748

258
685

129 |

813

1066
991

528
1077
1316

1102
1134
1204

173
1300

966
1367

218

219 ¢

611

INDUSTRIAL

UNIONS OF

19

WORKIERS—continued.

Name.

Registered Office.

WeLLiNgToN TNDUsSTRIAL DISTRICT.

Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants
of New Zealand

Chiet Stewards’ Guild of New Zealand

Engine-drivers, [Firemen, and Cleaners’
Association

Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zea- |
land

Feilding Freezing Workers

Hawke’s Bay Branch of the Amd]ga,ma,tod
Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Hawke’s Bay Builders and  General
Labourers

Hawke’s Bay Drivers and Related Trades

Hutt Valley Branch of the Amalgamated
Society of Carpenters and Joiners and
Joiners’ Machinists

Longburn Freezing-workers

Manawatu Flax-mills Lmployees

Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated So-
ciety of Carpenters and Joiners
Napier Gas Employces ..

Napier Retail Shop Assistants (othe1 than
Grocers, Butchers, Chemists, Hairdressers
and lobaccomstg Agsistants)

Napier Waterside Workers

Napier Wool, Grain, and Oil Store and
Wholesale Merchants’ Employees (other
than Drivers and Clerks)

New Zealand Railway Tradesmen’s Associa-
tion

Ngahauranga I'reezing Workers

Palmerston North Branch of the Ama,lga~
mated Society of Carpenters and Joiners

Palmerston North Painters and Decorators

Patea Freezing Workers .

Petone Freezing-works Labourers

Tomoana Freezing-works Employees

Waikokopu Waterside Workers ..

Waingawa Freezing-works Labourers

Waingawa Slaughtermen’s

Wa.nofanul Branch of the Ama.lgamcuteu
Soclety of Carpenters and Joiners

Wanganui Drivers and Related Trades

Wanganui Gasworks Employees . .

Wanganui Municipal Labourers ..

Wanganui Municipal Tramways and ()mm-
bus Employees

Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators

Wanganui Waterside Workers

Wellington Amalgamated Society of Palnters,
Decorators, and Leadlight Workers

Wellington Amalga,ma.ted Society of Shop-
assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta-
tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and
Soft-goods Trades

Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated
Engineering and Allied Trades

Wellington  Brewers, Bottlers, Bottle-
washers, and Aerated-water Employees
(other than Storemen and Drivers)

Wellington Bnckla,yers

Wellington Builders’ and Genera.l Labourers

Woellington City Branch of the Amalgamated
Sometv of Carpenters and JO‘HGIS and |
Joiners’ Machinists |

Wellington City Gasworks Employees

Wellington City Ships’ Tally Clerks

Wellington City Tramways and Power- |
houses Employees’ and Municipal Omni- !
bus Drivers ‘

Wellington Coachworkers ..

Wellington ~ Creameries, Cheese,
Factories and Dairy Employees

Wellington Dairy Employees

Wellington Dairy Factory Managers

Wellington District Hotel, Club,
Restaurant Workers

Wellington Drivers and Related Trades

Wellington Electrical Workers

Butter

and

23 Aitken Strect, Wellington

Trades Hall, Wellington ..
44 Sydney Strect Tast, Wellington, N1

Trades Hall, Wellington

Freezing-works, Feilding
102 Frederick Street, Hastings

177 Waghorne Street, Napicr
23 Campbell Street, Port Ahuriri
Labour Hall, Petone

Freezing-works, Longburn.

' 41 Rangitikei Street, “Palmorston North
. Queen Street, Mmterton ..

48 Ossian Street, Port Ahuriri
707 Gray’s Road, Hastings

Robjohn’s Street, Port Ahuriri
177 Waghorne Street, Napier

AM.P. Buildings, Wellington

5 Ross Street, Kilbirnie, Wellington, E. 3
12 Fitzherbert Avenne, Palmerston North

41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North
Canville, Patea
30 Victoria Street, Petone.

| 5051 Eastbourne Street, Hast’ngs

Waikokopu .

110 Colombo Road, Mastcrton

Care of K. H. Reid, Clareville, Carterton
Trinity Buildings, Victoria Avenue, Wanganui

30 Liverpool Street, Wanganui
22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanganui

b4 s LR
Druids’ Hall, Bell Street, Wanganui

Lincoln Road, Springvale, Wanganui
Town Whart, Wanganui
Trades Hall, Wellington

28 Kaari Street, Kastbourne
Trades Hall, Wellington

’ 22

80 Manners Street, Wellington .
9 Blythe Street, Berhampore, Wellington
Trades Hall, Wellington

31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington
177 Main Street, Pahiatua

Trades Hall, Wellington (Qeoreta“y, 52 Hawker Stloct)

177 Main S’Lreet Pahiatua. .
2 IBdward Street, VVelllngton

Trades Hall, Wellington

25 >

4—H. 11.

H.—11.

|
|
|
|
i

Members,
December,
1933

Number of |

o 97

1,425

88
26

15
92
55

346

231
177
77

40

3¢

417
1,023

94
82
640

18
190

|
|
|
| 30
\ 10
850
400

550



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

