INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF WORKERS—continued.

Reg. No.	Name.	Registered Office.				Number of Members, December, 1933.
		n Industrial District.	.,			
710	Amalgamated Society of Railway Servants	23 Aitken Street, Wellington				6,773
1309 1217	of New Zealand Chief Stewards' Guild of New Zealand Engine-drivers, Firemen, and Cleaners'	Trades Hall, Wellington 44 Sydney Street East, Wellington	 , N. 1			$\frac{14}{1,853}$
212	Association Federated Cooks and Stewards of New Zealand	Trades Hall, Wellington				733
$\frac{1398}{1107}$	Feilding Freezing Workers Hawke's Bay Branch of the Amalgamated	Freezing-works, Feilding 102 Frederick Street, Hastings		••		$\frac{213}{284}$
1224	Society of Carpenters and Joiners Hawke's Bay Builders and General Labourers	177 Waghorne Street, Napier		• •		15
375 1267	Hawke's Bay Drivers and Related Trades Hutt Valley Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners and Joiners' Machinists	23 Campbell Street, Port Ahuriri Labour Hall, Petone	••	•••		48 97
1397	Longburn Freezing-workers	Freezing-works, Longburn.			• • •	94
540 804	Manawatu Flax-mills Employees Masterton Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston N Queen Street, Masterton	orth	• •		58 69
$775 \\ 1264$	Napier Gas Employees	48 Ossian Street, Port Ahuriri 707 Gray's Road, Hastings	• •	• •		10 43
389 1323	and Tobacconists' Assistants) Napier Waterside Workers Napier Wool, Grain, and Oil Store and Wholesale Merchants' Employees (other	Robjohn's Street, Port Ahuriri 177 Waghorne Street, Napier				250 52
1325	than Drivers and Clerks) New Zealand Railway Tradesmen's Association	A.M.P. Buildings, Wellington				1,425
$\frac{1401}{594}$	Ngahauranga Freezing Workers Palmerston North Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	5 Ross Street, Kilbirnie, Wellingto 12 Fitzherbert Avenue, Palmerston				$\begin{array}{c} 88 \\ 26 \end{array}$
$\frac{210}{1417}$	Palmerston North Painters and Decorators Patea Freezing Workers	41 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston N Canville, Patea	Vorth		••	$\frac{15}{92}$
1399	Petone Freezing-works Labourers	30 Victoria Street, Petone				55
1 392 1349	Tomoana Freezing-works Employees Waikokopu Waterside Workers	505E Eastbourne Street, Hastings Waikokopu		• •		$\frac{346}{27}$
1391	Waingawa Freezing-works Labourers	110 Colombo Road, Masterton		••		231
$\frac{1400}{672}$	Waingawa Slaughtermen's Wanganui Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners	Care of K. H. Reid, Clareville, Car Trinity Buildings, Victoria Avenue		 ui	• •	177 77
$\begin{array}{c} 730 \\ 682 \end{array}$	Wanganui Drivers and Related Trades Wanganui Gasworks Employees	30 Liverpool Street, Wanganui 22 Harper Street, Gonville, Wanga	 nui			$\frac{38}{27}$
$\frac{1173}{748}$	Wanganui Municipal Labourers	Druids' Hall, Bell Street, Wangam	ıi		•• '	62 40
258	Wanganui Society of Painters and Decorators	Lincoln Road, Springvale, Wangar	nui			15
$\frac{685}{129}$	Wanganui Waterside Workers Wellington Amalgamated Society of Painters, Decorators, and Leadlight Workers	Town Wharf, Wanganui	• •	• •		143 298
813	Wellington Amalgamated Society of Shop- assistants in the Boot, Hardware, Sta- tionery, Fancy Goods, Furniture, and	,, ,,	••	• •		350
1066	Soft-goods Trades Wellington Branch of the Amalgamated	,, ,,				320
991	Engineering and Allied Trades Wellington Brewers, Bottlers, Bottlewashers, and Aerated-water Employees (other than Storemen and Drivers)	,, ,, ,,	••	••	••	28
528	Wellington Bricklayers	28 Kaari Street, Eastbourne				32
1077	Wellington Builders' and General Labourers	Trades Hall, Wellington	• •			417
1316	Wellington City Branch of the Amalgamated Society of Carpenters and Joiners and Joiners' Machinists	,, ,, ,,	••	••	••	1,023
1102	Wellington City Gasworks Employees	80 Manners Street, Wellington	 ington	• •	• • •	94
$1134 \\ 1204$	Wellington City Ships' Tally Clerks Wellington City Tramways and Power- houses Employees' and Municipal Omni- bus Drivers	9 Blythe Street, Berhampore, Well Trades Hall, Wellington	ington ••	•••	•••	82 640
$\begin{array}{c} 173 \\ 1300 \end{array}$	Wellington Coachworkers Wellington Creameries, Cheese, Butter Factories and Dairy Employees	31 Duncan Terrace, Wellington 177 Main Street, Pahiatua				18 190
966	Wellington Dairy Employees	Trades Hall, Wellington (Secretary			reet)	80
$\begin{array}{c} 1367 \\ 218 \end{array}$	Wellington Dairy Factory Managers Wellington District Hotel, Club, and Restaurant Workers	177 Main Street, Pahiatua 2 Edward Street, Wellington	• •	• •		10 850
219	Wellington Drivers and Related Trades	Trades Hall, Wellington			!	400
611	Wellington Electrical Workers	,, ,,				550